

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.2

REVISED  
SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 494-496/2019 in SLP(C) No. 15665-15667/2018

SRISTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH KUMAR SHARMA

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-05-2019 These petitions were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Pratima Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 494-496/2019 in SLP(C) No. 15665-15667/2018

SRISTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH KUMAR SHARMA ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-05-2019 These petitions were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Pratima Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar